

Item no.: 386087

## IMC-21GA-SX-SC-T - Industrial 101001000BaseT(X) to 1001000Base SC media converter, 0.5 km

## from 346,06 EUR

shipping weight: 0.30 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



## Product Description

The IMC-21GA industrial Gigabit media converters are designed to provide reliable and stable 10/100/1000Base-SX/LX or selected 100/1000Base-SFP module media conversion. The IMC-21GA supports IEEE 802.3az (Energy-Efficient Ethernet) and 10K jumbo frames, saving power and improving transmission performance. All IMC-21GA models are 100 per cent burn-in tested and support a standard operating temperature range of 0 to 60°C and an extended operating temperature range of -40 to 75°C Industrial 10/100/1000BaseTX) to 100/1000Base SC media converter, 0.5 km, -40 to 75°C operating temperatureEthernet interface- 10/100/1000BaseTX) ports (RJ45 connector): 1- 1000BaseSX ports (multi-mode SC connector): 1- Magnetic isolation protection: 1.5 kV (built-in)Performance parameters- Input current: 284.7 mA @ 12 to 48 VDC-Input voltage: 12 to 48 VDC-Overload current protection: Supported- Power connection: Terminal block- Power consumption: 284.7 mA @ 12 to 48 VDC-Input voltage: 12 to 48 VDC-Overload current protection: Supported- Power connection: Terminal block- Power consumption: 284.7 mA @ 12 to 48 VDC-Input voltage: 12 t

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

